Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 1 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EPO-25TO35MMCABLE 2,5 to 3,5mm Cable - Audio Cable 30,19 30,19 St
EPO-35MMCABLE 3.5 mm Cable - 3.5 mm cable for MB 360 15,11 15,11 St
EPO-35MMTO25MMADAPTER 3.5mm to 2.5mm adapter 12,10 12,10 St
EPO-ADAPT230 ADAPT 230 - BT Mono Headset w/Dongle 149,00 149,00 St
EPO-ADAPT231 ADAPT 230 - BT Mono Headset w/ USB-C
Dongle
149,00 149,00 St
EPO-ADAPT260 ADAPT 260 - BT Headset w/Dongle 159,00 159,00 St
EPO-ADAPT261 ADAPT 261 - BT Headset w/ USB-C Dongle 159,00 159,00 St
EPO-ADAPT360 ADAPT 360 - BT ANC Headset w/Dongle 301,29 301,29 St
EPO-ADAPT360EARPAD ADAPT 360 earpad - Spare earpads for ADAPT
360
16,44 16,44 St
EPO-ADAPT360STORAGEPOUCH ADAPT 360 Storage Pouch - Storage pouch for
ADAPT 360
15,11 15,11 St
EPO-ADAPT360WHITE ADAPT 360 White - BT ANC Headset w/Dongle 301,29 301,29 St
EPO-ADAPT360WHITEEARPADS ADAPT 360 white earpads - Spare earpads for
ADAPT 360 white
16,44 16,44 St
EPO-ADAPT460 ADAPT 460 - BT in-ear Neckband UC Headset 361,79 361,79 St
EPO-ADAPT460T ADAPT 460T - BT in-ear Neckband UC Hs
Teams
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-ADAPT560 ADAPT 560 - BT ANC Headset w/Dongle 361,79 361,79 St
EPO-ADAPT563 ADAPT 563 - BT ANC Headset 301,29 301,29 St
EPO-ADAPT660 ADAPT 660 - BT ANC Headset w/ Dongle &
Case
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-ADAPT660CARRYCASE ADAPT 660 Carry Case - Protective case for
ADAPT 660
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-ADAPT660EARPAD ADAPT 660 Earpad - Ear pads for ADAPT 660 24,20 24,20 St
EPO-ADPRJ45-RJ9 ADP RJ45-RJ9 - Adapter-Kabel RJ45 to RJ9
female
12,10 12,10 St
EPO-AIA01 AIA 01 - In-line amplifier for standard carbon
microphone applications
130,68 130,68 St
EPO-AL-SATA01 AL-SATA 01 - Alcatel-Lucent SATA adapter 6,05 6,05 St
EPO-AMS01 AMS 01 - Mute switch box: EasyDisconnect to
mute switch box to EasyDisconnect T
48,40 48,40 St
EPO-ATC02 ATC 02 - Training Cable: 2 x EasyDisconnect to
EasyDisconnect Open microphone
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-ATC1 ATC 1 - Training Cable: 2 x EasyDisconnect to
EasyDisconnect
48,40 48,40 St
EPO-AUDIOCABLEWITHREMOTEONEBUT Audio cable with remote (one button) - Audio
cable with answer/end button (2.5 m
30,19 30,19 St
EPO-BACKPLATEDWSERIES Back plate DW series - Back plate Base station
DW 10 - EOL when stock is cleared
3,63 3,63 St
EPO-BATTERYLIDDWPRO1 Battery Lid, DW Pro1 - Battery Lid, DW Pro1 6,05 6,05 St
EPO-BATTERYLIDDWPRO2 Battery Lid, DW Pro2 - Battery Lid, DW Pro2 6,05 6,05 St
EPO-BATTERYPACKMB660PXC550 Battery pack MB 660, PXC 550 - Replacement
battery for MB 660, PXC 550
30,20 30,20 St
EPO-BTD800USB BTD 800 USB - Dongle for Presence UC. BTD
800 USB - Small dongle for Bluetooth
83,49 83,49 St
EPO-BTD800USBML BTD 800 USB ML - Dongle for Presence UC
MLBTD 800 USB ML
83,49 83,49 St
EPO-CALC01 CALC 01 - Cable for Alcatel IP touch 4028 / 4038
/ 4068
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-CARCHARGERSMALLSIZE Car charger, small size - USB car charger 20,21 20,21 St
EPO-CARRYCASE Carry case - Carry case for the Presence,
Presence UC and Presence UC ML
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-CARRYCASE02 Carry Case 02 - Carry case 02 for SC 6xx-, MB
50, MB Pro 1, and MB Pro 2
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-CARRYCASE04 Carry Case 04 - Protective case for MB 660 30,25 30,25 St
EPO-CAVA31 CAVA 31 - Bottom Cable:Easy disconnect to
modular plug
36,30 36,30 St
EPO-CB01 CB 01 - Carry bag / pouch 32,67 32,67 St
EPO-CB02 CB02 - Carry pouch for SC 40/70 32,67 32,67 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 2 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EPO-CC510 CC 510 - Over the head, monaural headset 169,40 169,40 St
EPO-CC515 CC 515 - Over the head, monaural headset with
extra-large ear cap
169,40 169,40 St
EPO-CC520 CC 520 - Over the head, binaural headset 193,60 193,60 St
EPO-CC520IP CC 520 IP - CC 520 IP - Over the head, binaural
wideband headset - with ED
193,60 193,60 St
EPO-CC530 CC 530 - 2-in-1 solution, monaural headset 205,70 205,70 St
EPO-CC540 CC 540 - Over the head, binaural headset with
large ear caps
205,70 205,70 St
EPO-CC550 CC 550 - Over the head, binaural headset with
extra-large ear caps
217,80 217,80 St
EPO-CC550IP CC 550 IP - CC 550 IP - Over the head, binaural,
wideband headset w. extra large
217,80 217,80 St
EPO-CCEL190-2 CCEL 190-2 - Dect/GSM Cable: EasyDisconnect
with 100 cm cable to 2.5mm - 3 Pole
21,18 21,18 St
EPO-CCEL191 CCEL 191 - Dect/GSM Cable: EasyDisconnect
with 20 cm cable to 2.5mm - 3 Pole
18,15 18,15 St
EPO-CCEL191-1 CCEL 191-1 - Dect/GSM Cable: EasyDisconnect
with 60 cm cable to 2.5mm - 3 Pole
19,36 19,36 St
EPO-CCEL191-2 CCEL 191-2 - Dect/GSM Cable: EasyDisconnect
with 100 cm cable to 2.5mm - 3 Pole
21,18 21,18 St
EPO-CCEL192 CCEL 192 - GSM Cable: EasyDisconnect to
2.5mm - 4 Pole jack plug
18,15 18,15 St
EPO-CCEL193 CCEL 193 - Dect/GSM Cable: EasyDisconnect
with 20 cm cable to 3.5mm - 3 Pole
18,15 18,15 St
EPO-CCEL193-2 CCEL 193-2 - Dect/GSM Cable: EasyDisconnect
with 100 cm cable to 3.5mm - 3 Pole
21,18 21,18 St
EPO-CCEL195 CCEL 195 - For HP iPAQ and other PDAs
(Including Nokia with 3,5 mm Jack)
18,15 18,15 St
EPO-CEDPC1 CEDPC 1 - PC Cable: EasyDisconnect to two
3.5mm jack plugs
36,30 36,30 St
EPO-CEHS-AL01 CEHS-AL 01 - Alcatel adapter cable for MSH - IP
touch 8 + 9 series
30,25 30,25 St
EPO-CEHS-AV03 CEHS-AV 03 - Avaya adapter cable for Electronic
Hook Switch - Avaya 1400, 1600
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-AV04 CEHS-AV 04 - Avaya adapter cable for Electronic
Hook Switch - 14XX, 94XX, 95XX a
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-AV05 CEHS-AV 05 - Avaya adapter cable for Electronic
Hook Switch - IP phones only: 24
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-CI01 CEHS-CI 01 - Cisco adapter cable for Electronic
Hook Switch - "G" versions
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-CI02 CEHS-CI 02 - Cisco adaptor cable for Electronic
Hook Switch - 8900&9900 series
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-CI03 CEHS-CI 03 - EHS adaptor cable for Cisco
phones - SPA 5xx models
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-CI04 CEHS-CI 04 - EHS adapter cable for Cisco 8941
and 8945
66,55 66,55 St
EPO-CEHS-DHSG CEHS-DHSG - Standard DHSG adapter cable for
Electronic Hook Switch - 140 cm
13,31 13,31 St
EPO-CEHS-MB01 CEHS-MB 01 - Mobile adapter cable with 3.5 mm
jack for for DW series
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-NEC01 CEHS-NEC 01 - EHS adaptor cable for NEC IP
phones DT7xx
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-NEC02 CEHS-NEC 02 - EHS adapter cable for NEC
DT3xx and DT4xx and NEC IP Phones DT7xx
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-PA01 CEHS-PA 01 - EHS adaptor cable for Panasonic
KX-NT/KX-UT and KX-DT phones
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-PO01 CEHS-PO 01 - Polycom adapter cable for
Electronic Hook Switch - Soundpoint IP 43
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-SH01 CEHS-SH 01 - EHS adaptor cable for Shoretel
phones
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-SN01 CEHS-SN 01 - Snom adapter cable for Electronic
Hook Switch - SNOM 320, 360, 370
54,45 54,45 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 3 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EPO-CEHS-SN02 CEHS-SN 02 - Snom adapter cable for Electronic
Hook Switch - SNOM 821 and 870
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-CEHS-SP01 CEHS-SP 01 - EHS splitter cable for Sangoma,
Snom, Yealink, TipTel, Wildex
18,15 18,15 St
EPO-CEUL31 CEUL 31 - EU limiter inline adapter ED - ED
(85dB average for 8 h work day)
60,50 60,50 St
EPO-CEUL32 CEUL 32 - EU limiter inline adapter ED - RJ9
(85dB average for 8 h work day)
72,60 72,60 St
EPO-CEUL33 CEUL 33 - EU limiter inline adapter ED - ED
(85dB average for 8 h work day)
60,50 60,50 St
EPO-CEUL34 CEUL 34 - EU limiter inline adapter ED - RJ9
(85dB average for 8 h work day)
72,60 72,60 St
EPO-CEXT01 CEXT 01 - Extension Cable: EasyDisconnect to
EasyDisconnect with total 300cm
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-CEXT02 CEXT 02 - USB to USB extension cable (male-
female) - 50 cm EOL
10,29 10,29 St
EPO-CGA01 CGA 01 - GN 8000/8210 Amplifier Cable:
EasyDisconnect to 6P4C Modular Plug
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-CH10 CH 10 - Headset Charger - USB incl. Charge
cable and stand
47,19 47,19 St
EPO-CH10USB CH 10 USB - Spare Headset Charger - USB -
charge cable only (no stand)
35,09 35,09 St
EPO-CH20MB CH 20 MB - USB charger and stand for MB Pro 1
and MB Pro 2
47,19 47,19 St
EPO-CH20MBUSB CH 20 MB USB - USB charger for MB Pro 1 and
MB Pro 2 - charge cable only
35,09 35,09 St
EPO-CH30 CH 30 - Head Set Charger SDW cable + stand 47,19 47,19 St
EPO-CHS01 CHS 01 - Bottom cable: EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 01
36,30 36,30 St
EPO-CHS24 CHS 24 - Bottom cable: EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 24
36,30 36,30 St
EPO-CLS01 CLS 01 - Bottom cable: EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 01
36,30 36,30 St
EPO-CLS08 CLS 08 - Bottom cable: EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 08
36,30 36,30 St
EPO-CLS24 CLS 24 - Bottom cable:EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 24
36,30 36,30 St
EPO-CMB01CTRL CMB 01 CTRL - Adapter cable with hook switch
and 3.5mm jack to smartphone
35,09 35,09 St
EPO-CNF01 CNF 01 - Audio cable with noise filter. Solves
instability issuesof the Nortel 3
12,10 12,10 St
EPO-CPHUI1 CPHUI 1 - Phone to Interface box Cable: Modular
to Modular plug - short coiled
6,05 6,05 St
EPO-CSHS01 CSHS 01 - Bottom cable: EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 01
60,50 60,50 St
EPO-CSIM01 CSIM 01 - Siemens Dect/GSM Cable:
EasyDisconnect with 20cm cable to Siemens
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-CSTD01 CSTD 01 - Standard Bottom cable:
EasyDisconnect to Modular Plug - Coiled cable
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-CSTD01-1 CSTD 01-1 - Standard Bottom cable with 100 cm:
EasyDisconnect to Modular Plug
16,94 16,94 St
EPO-CSTD08 CSTD 08 - Bottom cable:EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 08
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-CSTD08-1 CSTD 08-1 - Standard Bottom cable with 100 cm:
EasyDisconnect to Modular Plug
16,94 16,94 St
EPO-CSTD17 CSTD 17 - Bottom cable: EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 17
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-CSTD24 CSTD 24 - Bottom cable: EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 24
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-CUIDP01 CUIDP 01 - Dictaphone Interface cable 3. 5mm to
3.5mm jack
33,40 33,40 St
EPO-CUIPC1 CUIPC 1 - UI Box to PC Cable: Modular plug to
two 3.5mm jack plugs
18,15 18,15 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 4 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EPO-CXHS01 CXHS 01 - Bottom cable: EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 01
36,30 36,30 St
EPO-CXHS08 CXHS 08 - Bottom cable: EasyDisconnect to
Modular Plug - Coiled cable - code 08
36,30 36,30 St
EPO-D10HS D 10 HS - Wireless DECT Office headset with
accessories, w/o base station
156,09 156,09 St
EPO-D10PHONE-AUS D 10 Phone - AUS - Wireless DECT headset
(monaural) with base station, for desk
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-D10PHONE-EU D 10 Phone - EU - Wireless DECT headset
(monaural) with base station, desk phone
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-D10PHONE-UK D 10 Phone - UK - Wireless DECT headset
(monaural) with base station, for desk
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-D10PHONE-US D 10 Phone - US - Wireless DECT headset
(monaural) with base station, for desk
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-D10USB-EU D 10 USB - EU - Wireless DECT headset
(monaural) with base station
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-D10USBML-AUS D 10 USB ML- AUS - Wireless DECT headset
(monaural) with base station
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-D10USBML-EU D 10 USB ML - EU - Wireless DECT headset
(monaural) with base station
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-D10USBML-US D 10 USB ML- US - Wireless DECT headset
(monaural) with base station
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-D10USB-US D 10 USB - US - Wireless DECT headset
(monaural) with base station
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-DHS03 DHS 03 - Double sided headband for SH 250 32,67 32,67 St
EPO-DW10-EU DW 10 - EU - DW Office - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station
422,29 422,29 St
EPO-DW10HS DW 10 HS - DW Office - Headset only , DECT
Wireless Office headset with accessor
186,34 186,34 St
EPO-DW10ML-AUS DW 10 ML - AUS - DW Office - DECT Wireless
Office headset with base station
422,29 422,29 St
EPO-DW10ML-EU DW 10 ML - EU - DW Office - DECT Wireless
Office headset with base station
422,29 422,29 St
EPO-DW10ML-UK DW 10 ML - UK - DW Office - DECT Wireless
Office headset with base station
422,29 422,29 St
EPO-DW10ML-US DW 10 ML - US - DW Office - DECT 6.0 Wireless
Office headset with base station
422,29 422,29 St
EPO-DW10PHONE-EU DW 10 PHONE - EU - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, only for desk
337,59 337,59 St
EPO-DW10PHONE-UK DW 10 PHONE- UK - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, only for desk
337,59 337,59 St
EPO-DW10USB-EU DW 10 USB - EU - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, only for PC, co
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-DW10USBML-EU DW 10 USB ML - EU - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, only for PC
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-DW10USBML-UK DW 10 USB ML - UK - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, only for PC
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-DW10USB-UK DW 10 USB - UK - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, only for PC
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-DW20HS DW 20 HS - DW Pro1 - Headset only, DECT
Wireless Office headset with accessories
186,34 186,34 St
EPO-DW20ML-AUS DW 20 ML - AUS - DW Pro 1 - DECT Wireless
Office hadset with base station
422,29 422,29 St
EPO-DW20ML-EU DW 20 ML - EU - DW Pro 1 - DECT Wireless
Office hadset with base station
422,29 422,29 St
EPO-DW20ML-UK DW 20 ML - UK - DW Pro 1 - DECT Wireless
Office hadset with base station
422,29 422,29 St
EPO-DW20ML-US DW 20 ML - US - DW Pro 1 - DECT 6.0 Wireless
Office hadset with base station
422,29 422,29 St
EPO-DW20PHONE-EU DW 20 PHONE - EU - DECT Wireless Monaural
Professional headset with base station
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-DW20PHONE-UK DW 20 PHONE- UK - DECT Wireless Monaural
Professional headset with base station
361,79 361,79 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 5 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EPO-DW20-UK DW 20 - UK - DW Pro 1 - DECT Wireless Office
hadset with base station, for desk
422,29 422,29 St
EPO-DW20USB-EU DW 20 USB - EU - DECT Wireless Monaural
Professional headset with base station
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-DW20USBML-EU DW 20 USB ML-EU-DECT Wireless Monaural
Professional headset with base station
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-DW20USBML-UK DW 20 USB ML - UK - DECT Wireless Monaural
Professional headset + base station
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-DW20USB-UK DW 20 USB - UK - DECT Wireless Monaural
Professional headset with base station
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-DW30-AUS DW 30 - AUS - DW Pro 2 - DECT Wireless Office
hadset with base station, for desk
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-DW30-EU DW 30 - EU - DW Pro 2 - DECT Wireless Office
hadset with base station, for desk
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-DW30HS DW 30 HS - DW Pro 2 - Headset only DECT
Wireless Office headset with accessories
210,54 210,54 St
EPO-DW30ML-AUS DW 30 ML - AUS - DW Pro 2 - DECT Wireless
Office hadset with base station
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-DW30ML-EU DW 30 ML - EU - DW Pro 2 - DECT Wireless
Office hadset with base station
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-DW30ML-UK DW 30 ML - UK - DW Pro 2 - DECT Wireless
Office hadset with base station
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-DW30ML-US DW 30 ML - US - DW Pro 2 - DECT 6.0 Wireless
Office hadset with base station
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-DW30PHONE-EU DW 30 PHONE - EU - DECT Wireless Binaural
Professional headset with base station
385,99 385,99 St
EPO-DW30PHONE-UK DW 30 PHONE- UK - DECT Wireless Binaural
Professional headset with base station
385,99 385,99 St
EPO-DW30USB-EU DW 30 USB - EU - DECT Wireless Binaural
Professional headset with base station
385,99 385,99 St
EPO-DW30USBML-EU DW 30 USB ML-EU-DECT Wireless Binaural
Professional headset with base station
385,99 385,99 St
EPO-DW30USBML-UK DW 30 USB ML - UK - DECT Wireless Binaural
Professional headset + base station
385,99 385,99 St
EPO-DWBATT03 DW BATT 03 - Spare battery for DW, SD, MB Pro
and D10 series
22,99 22,99 St
EPO-DWBS-EU DW BS - EU - DW Base set, DECT , for desk
phone and PC, inluding base station
235,95 235,95 St
EPO-DWBSML-AUS DW BS ML - AUS - DW Base set, DECT , for
desk phone and PC + base station
235,95 235,95 St
EPO-DWBSML-EU DW BS ML - EU - DW Base set, DECT, for desk
phone and PC, inluding base station
235,95 235,95 St
EPO-DWBSMLUK DW BS ML UK - DW Base set, DECT, for desk
phone and PC, inluding base station
199,38 199,38 St
EPO-DWBSMLUS DW BS ML US - DW Base set, DECT 6.0, for
desk phone and PC + base station
235,95 235,95 St
EPO-DWBSPHONE-EU DW BS PHONE - EU - DECT Wireless base
station set, only for desk phone
151,25 151,25 St
EPO-DWBSPHONEUK DW BS PHONE UK - DECT Wireless base
station set, only for desk phone
151,25 151,25 St
EPO-DWBS-UK DW BS - UK - DW Base set, DECT , for desk
phone and PC, inluding base station
235,95 235,95 St
EPO-DWBSUSBML-AUS DW BS USB ML - AUS - DECT Wireless base
station set, only for PC + base station
175,45 175,45 St
EPO-DWBSUSBML-EU DW BS USB ML - EU - DECT Wireless base
station set, only for PC + base station
175,45 175,45 St
EPO-DWBSUSBMLUK DW BS USB ML UK - DECT Wireless base
station set, only for PC + base station
175,45 175,45 St
EPO-DWBSUSB-UK DW BS USB - UK - DECT Wireless base station
set, only for PC + base station
175,45 175,45 St
EPO-EARPADHOLDERLSC600 Ear pad holder L, SC 600 - Black ear pad holder
ring, L, SC 600, 10 pcs EOL
13,31 13,31 St
EPO-EARPADHOLDERMSC600 Ear pad holder M, SC 600 - Black ear pad holder 13,31 13,31 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 6 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
ring, M, SC 600, 10 pcs
EPO-EARTIPSFORADAPT400 Ear tips for ADAPT 400 - 4 pair of ear tips for
ADAPT 400 Series
12,10 12,10 St
EPO-EC01 EC 01 - L + R ear clip 41,14 41,14 St
EPO-EH10BWITHSLEEVE EH 10 B with sleeve - Single bendable earhook
with leatherette sleeve for DW
4,84 4,84 St
EPO-EH10BWITHSLEEVE-BULK EH 10 B with sleeve - bulk - 50 pcs. Bulk-pack of
bendable earhooks with leather
193,60 193,60 St
EPO-EH20 EH 20 - Earhook and earbuds (S, M, L) 12,10 12,10 St
EPO-EHDW10B EH DW 10 B - bendable earhook single 3,63 3,63 St
EPO-EHSETDW10F EH set DW 10 F - Spare earhook set, DW Office ,
fixed all sizesno bendable
4,84 4,84 St
EPO-EXPAND80 EXPAND 80 - BT Speakerphone 785,29 724,79 St
EPO-EXPAND80MIC EXPAND 80 Mic - Expansion microphone 216,59 216,59 St
EPO-EXPAND80T EXPAND 80T - BT Speakerphone - MS Teams 785,29 785,29 St
EPO-EXPANDSP30+ EPOS EXPAND SP 30+ - Bluetooth®
Speakerphone
189,00 189,00 St
EPO-FIXATIONKIT01SC600 Fixation kit 01, SC 600 - Fixation kit for call
control unit SC 600, 1 pc EOL
7,87 7,87 St
EPO-FIXATIONKIT-HSL10 Fixation kit - HSL10 - Fixation kit for Handset
Lifter
9,68 9,68 St
EPO-HD450BTNC/MB360UCEARPADS HD 4.50BTNC / MB 360 UC earpads - Earpads
for MB 360
15,11 15,11 St
EPO-HEADPADSDWPRO2 Head Pads, DW Pro2 - Head Pads, DW Pro2 6,05 6,05 St
EPO-HEADSETUPPROMANAGERSOFTWAR HeadSetup Pro Manager Software license up to
50 users - Software license
405,35 405,35 St
EPO-HME280DW800I HME 280 DW800i - HME-DW800 Intercom
headset EOL
527,56 527,56 St
EPO-HPH01 HPH 01 - Hygiene cover - Hygienic soft cotton
white cover
7,26 7,26 St
EPO-HPH02 HPH 02 - Hygiene cover - Hygienic soft cotton
white cover
29,04 29,04 St
EPO-HSA20 HSA 20 - Headset accessory set for DW Office,
SD Office and D 10 Series
18,15 18,15 St
EPO-HSA-PRESENCE HSA- Presence - Presence Accessory Set,
earhook & 4 ear sleeves. MOQ 10 sets
10,89 10,89 St
EPO-HSASDW10 HSA SDW 10 - Earhook accessory set: Adapter,
earhook with leatherette, earbuds
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-HSH01 HSH 01 - Headset holder with tape 1,57 1,57 St
EPO-HSH04 HSH 04 - Headset holder 3 in 1 18,15 18,15 St
EPO-HSL10II HSL 10 II - Mechanical handset lifter 107,69 107,69 St
EPO-HSL10SPARECABLE HSL 10 Spare cable - Standard connector cable
for HSL 10
6,05 6,05 St
EPO-HZK02 HZK 02 - Head Pads for SH350 3,63 3,63 St
EPO-HZK03 HZK 03 - Head Pads for CC model 9,56 9,56 St
EPO-HZP18 HZP 18 - Leatherette ear pads, smallFor SH 310
+ 320 + 330 + 333 + 335 + 340 and
8,41 8,41 St
EPO-HZP19 HZP 19 - Leatherette ear pads, mediumFor CC
540 + SH 350
10,59 10,59 St
EPO-HZP20 HZP 20 - Leatherette ear pads, largeFor CC 550,
CC 515
11,50 11,50 St
EPO-HZP21 HZP 21 - Acoustic Foam ear pads, smallFor SH
230 + SH 250 + SH 310 + 320 + 330
7,20 7,20 St
EPO-HZP22 HZP 22 - Acoustic Foam ear pads, mediumFor
CC 540 + SH 350
9,38 9,38 St
EPO-HZP23 HZP 23 - Acoustic Foam ear pads, largeFor CC
550 + 515
10,29 10,29 St
EPO-HZP25DW10 HZP 25 DW 10 - Spare earpad, DW Office ,
leatherette
6,05 6,05 St
EPO-HZP29DW20+30 HZP 29 DW 20+30 - Spare Earpad, DW Pro1 +
Pro 2, 2 pcs in one bag, incl. Click R
10,89 10,89 St
EPO-HZP30SC200 HZP 30 SC 200 - Foam ear pads for SC 200 line 4,78 4,78 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 7 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EPO-HZP31SC200 HZP 31 SC 200 - Leatherette ear pads for SC
200 line
7,62 7,62 St
EPO-HZP32 HZP 32 - Foam Earpad SC x0, 2 pcs 3,63 3,63 St
EPO-HZP33 HZP 33 - Foam Earpad SC x0, 26 pcs. End of life
when stock is cleared.
36,30 36,30 St
EPO-HZP34 HZP 34 - Leatherette earpads for SC 600 line
size L, 2 pcs
14,52 14,52 St
EPO-HZP35 HZP 35 - Leatherette earpads for SC 600 line
size M, 2pcs
14,52 14,52 St
EPO-HZP36 HZP 36 - Leatherette earpads for SC 600 line
size L, 26 pcs
151,25 151,25 St
EPO-HZP37 HZP 37 - Leatherette earpads for SC 600 line
size M, 26pcs
151,25 151,25 St
EPO-HZP46BLACK HZP 46 Black - Leatherette ear pads, 2 pcs 9,68 9,68 St
EPO-HZP47BLACK HZP 47 Black - Leatherette ear pads, 26 pcs 116,16 116,16 St
EPO-HZP48 HZP 48 - Earpads, SD/ MB Pro, L, 2 pcs. 18,15 18,15 St
EPO-HZP50 HZP 50 - Leatherette earpads for SC 6x5, 2 pcs 14,52 14,52 St
EPO-HZP51 HZP 51 - Thick leatherette earpads for SC 660
ANC USB, 2 pcs
14,52 14,52 St
EPO-HZP52 HZP 52 - SC 1x5 foam earpad 2 pcs 5,45 5,45 St
EPO-HZP54 HZP 54 - SC 1x5 leatherette earpad 2 pcs 9,08 9,08 St
EPO-HZPSDW10 HZP SDW 10 - Spare earpad for SDW 10 HS 7,87 7,87 St
EPO-HZPSDW3060 HZP SDW 30, 60 - Spare earpad set (2 pcs) for
SDW 30, 60 HS
16,94 16,94 St
EPO-IMPACT760T EPOS IMPACT 760T 158,99 158,99 St
EPO-IMPACT SDW 5065 EU/UK/AUS Double Sided DECT system USB
Phone
598,02 598,02 St
EPO-MB360 MB 360 - Wireless Bluetooth Mobile Business
ANC headset, certified for Skype for
301,29 301,29 St
EPO-MB50 MB 50 - Headset, monaural, for smartphones
(End of life when stock is cleared)
145,20 145,20 St
EPO-MB660UC MB 660 UC - Wireless Bluetooth Mobile Business
ANC headset to boost productivity
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-MB660UCMS Wireless Bluetooth Mobile Business ANC
headset to boost productivity
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-MBPRO1 MB Pro 1 - MB Pro 1 - High End Bluetooth Mobile
Business headset
192,39 192,39 St
EPO-MBPRO1UC MB Pro 1 UC - High End Bluetooth Mobile
Business headset with charging stand
264,99 264,99 St
EPO-MBPRO1UCML MB Pro 1 UC ML - High End Bluetooth Mobile
Business headset with charging stand
264,99 264,99 St
EPO-MBPRO2 MB Pro 2 - MB Pro 2 - High End Bluetooth Mobile
Business headset
216,59 216,59 St
EPO-MBPRO2UC MB Pro 2 UC - High End Bluetooth Mobile
Business headset with charging stand
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-MBPRO2UCML MB Pro 2 UC ML - High End Bluetooth Mobile
Business headset with charging stand
289,19 289,19 St
EPO-MCH7 MCH 7 - Multi USB Power Source - charges up to
7 CH 10 units
83,49 83,49 St
EPO-NAMEPLATECCO Name Plate CC&O - Name plate set CC&O for
cable. End of life when stock is clear
6,05 6,05 St
EPO-NAMEPLATESETDW10 Name plate set, DW 10 - Name plate setwith
distance holder for DW Office
3,63 3,63 St
EPO-NAMEPLATESETDW20+30 Name plate set, DW 20+30 - Spare Name plate
set , DW Pro 1 + Pro 2
3,63 3,63 St
EPO-NAMEPLATESSC200 Name Plates SC 200 - Name plate covers SC
200 EOL when stock is cleared
2,78 2,78 St
EPO-NB20 NB 20 - Neckband for DW Office, SD Office and
D 10 Series
6,05 6,05 St
EPO-POUCH-SPSERIES Pouch - SP series - Protection pouch for the
speakerphone SP series
14,52 14,52 St
EPO-PRESENCEBUSINESS Presence Business - Presence Business - High 143,99 143,99 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 8 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
End Bluetooth Mobile Business heads
EPO-PRESENCEGREYBUSINESS Presence Grey Business - (replaces art no
506066)Mono BT headset for the mobile
143,99 143,99 St
EPO-PRESENCEGREYUC Presence Grey UC - (replaces art no 504575 +
504576)Mono BT headset for the mobi
204,49 204,49 St
EPO-PRESENCEHEADBAND Presence Headband - Headband accesory for the
Presence Bluetooth headsets
35,09 35,09 St
EPO-PRESENCEUC Presence UC - High End Bluetooth Mobile
Business headset with small dongle
204,49 204,49 St
EPO-PRESENCEUCML Presence UC ML - High End Bluetooth Mobile
Business headset with small dongle
204,49 204,49 St
EPO-PS01 PS 01 - Popshield (microphone windscreen) 2,78 2,78 St
EPO-PS02 PS 02 - Spare Mic foam, DW 20/30, 10 pcs in
one bag
12,10 12,10 St
EPO-RJ45-25MM-AUDIOCABLE RJ45-2.5mm-audio cable Audio cable for DECT
headsets to connect with desk phone
18,15 18,15 St
EPO-RJ45-RJ11-AUDIOCABLE RJ45-RJ11-audio cable - Audio cable for Dect
headsets to connect with IPC turret
11,50 11,50 St
EPO-RJ45-RJ9-DW RJ45 - RJ9 - DW - Spare Audio cable - DW,
80cm
6,05 6,05 St
EPO-SC130USB SC 130 USB - Wired monaural USB headset 60,50 60,50 St
EPO-SC130USB-C SC 130 USB-C - Wired monaural USB-C headset 60,50 60,50 St
EPO-SC135 SC 135 - Wired monaural UC headset with 3.5
mm jack connectivity
48,40 48,40 St
EPO-SC135USB SC 135 USB - Wired monaural UC headset with
3.5 mm jack and USB connectivity
84,70 84,70 St
EPO-SC135USB-C SC 135 USB-C - Wired monaural UC headset
with 3.5 mm jack and USB-C connectivity
84,70 84,70 St
EPO-SC160USB-C SC 160 USB-C - Wired binaural USB-C headset 72,60 72,60 St
EPO-SC165 SC 165 - Wired binaural UC headset with 3.5 mm
jack connectivity
60,50 60,50 St
EPO-SC165USB SC 165 USB - Wired binaural UC headset with
3.5 mm jack and USB connectivity
96,80 96,80 St
EPO-SC165USB-C SC 165 USB-C - Wired binaural UC headset with
3.5 mm jack and USB-C connectivity
96,80 96,80 St
EPO-SC230 SC 230 - Wired monoaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
114,95 114,95 St
EPO-SC230USB SC 230 USB - Wired monoaural headset with
USB connectivity
114,95 114,95 St
EPO-SC230USBCTRLII SC 230 USB CTRL II - Wired monoaural headset
with USB connectivity
133,10 133,10 St
EPO-SC230USBMSII SC 230 USB MS II-Wired monoaural headset
with USB connectivity and in-line call
133,10 133,10 St
EPO-SC232 SC 232 - Wired monoaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
114,95 114,95 St
EPO-SC238 SC 238 - Wired monoaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
114,95 114,95 St
EPO-SC260 SC 260 - Wired binaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
145,20 145,20 St
EPO-SC260USB SC 260 USB - Wired binaural headset with USB
connectivity
145,20 145,20 St
EPO-SC260USBCTRLII SC 260 USB CTRL II - Wired binaural headset
with USB connectivity and in-line ca
163,35 163,35 St
EPO-SC260USBMSII SC 260 USB MS II - Wired binaural headset with
USB connectivity and in-line call
163,35 114,74 St
EPO-SC262 SC 262 - Wired binaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
145,20 145,20 St
EPO-SC268 SC 268 - Wired binaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
145,20 145,20 St
EPO-SC30USBCTRL SC 30 USB CTRL - Wired monaural headset with
in-line call control. UC optimized
48,40 48,40 St
EPO-SC30USBML SC 30 USB ML - Wired monaural headset with 48,40 48,40 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 9 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
in-line call control
EPO-SC40USBCTRLBLACK SC 40 USB CTRL BLACK - Wired monoaural
headset with USB connectivity
84,70 84,70 St
EPO-SC40USBMSBLACK SC 40 USB MS BLACK - Wired monoaural
headset with USB connectivity
84,70 84,70 St
EPO-SC45 SC 45 - Wired monaural UC headset with 3.5 mm
jack connectivity
66,55 66,55 St
EPO-SC45USBCTRL SC 45 USB CTRL - Wired monaural headset with
3.5 mm jack and USB connectivity
84,70 84,70 St
EPO-SC45USBMS SC 45 USB MS - Wired monaural headset with
3.5 mm jack and USB connectivity
84,70 84,70 St
EPO-SC60USBCTRL SC 60 USB CTRL - Wired binaural headset with
in-line call control. UC optimized
60,50 60,50 St
EPO-SC60USBML Epos SC 60 USB ML - Wired binaural headset
with in-line call control
60,50 60,50 St
EPO-SC630 SC 630 - Wired monoaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
192,39 192,39 St
EPO-SC630USBCTRL SC 630 USB CTRL - Wired monoaural headset
with USB connectivity and in-line call
216,59 216,59 St
EPO-SC630USBML SC 630 USB ML - Wired monoaural headset with
USB connectivity
216,59 216,59 St
EPO-SC632 SC 632 - Wired monoaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
192,39 192,39 St
EPO-SC635 SC 635 - Wired monaural UC headset with 3.5
mm jack connectivity
157,30 157,30 St
EPO-SC635USB SC 635 USB - Wired monaural UC headset with
3.5 mm jack and USB connectivity
216,59 216,59 St
EPO-SC635USB-C SC 635 USB-C - Wired monaural UC headset
with 3.5 mm jack and USB-C connectivity
216,59 216,59 St
EPO-SC638 SC 638 - Wired monoaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
192,39 192,39 St
EPO-SC660 SC 660 - Wired binaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
240,79 240,79 St
EPO-SC660ANCUSB SC 660 ANC USB - Wired binaural USB headset
with Active Noise Cancellation
301,29 301,29 St
EPO-SC660TC SC 660 TC - Wired binaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
361,79 361,79 St
EPO-SC660USBCTRL SC 660 USB CTRL - Wired binaural headset with
USB connectivity and in-line call
264,99 264,99 St
EPO-SC660USBML SC 660 USB ML - Wired binaural headset with
USB connectivity
264,99 264,99 St
EPO-SC662 SC 662 - Wired binaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
240,79 240,79 St
EPO-SC665 SC 665 - Wired binaural UC headset with 3.5 mm
jack connectivity
205,70 205,70 St
EPO-SC665USB SC 665 USB - Wired binaural UC headset with
3.5 mm jack and USB connectivity
264,99 264,99 St
EPO-SC665USB-C SC 665 USB-C - Wired binaural UC headset with
3.5 mm jack and USB-C connectivity
264,99 264,99 St
EPO-SC668 SC 668 - Wired binaural headset with Easy
Disconnect (ED) connectivity
240,79 240,79 St
EPO-SC70USBCTRLBLACK SC 70 USB CTRL BLACK - Wired binaural
headset with USB connectivity and in-line
96,80 96,80 St
EPO-SC70USBMSBLACK SC 70 USB MS BLACK - Wired binaural headset
with USB connectivity, in-line call
96,80 96,80 St
EPO-SC75 SC 75 - Wired binaural UC headset with 3.5 mm
jack connectivity
78,65 78,65 St
EPO-SC75USBCTRL SC 75 USB CTRL - Wired binaural headset with
3.5 mm jack and USB connectivity
96,80 96,80 St
EPO-SC75USBMS SC 75 USB MS - Wired binaural headset with 3.5
mm jack and USB connectivity
96,80 96,80 St
EPO-SDW10HS SDW 10 HS - DECT Wireless Office headset,
3-in-1 headset
204,49 204,49 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 10 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EPO-SDW30HS SDW 30 HS - DECT Wireless Office headset,
monaural headset, bendable boom arm
216,59 216,59 St
EPO-SDW3BS-AUS SDW 3 BS - AUS - DECT Wireless Office base
station, for PC, certified for Skype
204,49 204,49 St
EPO-SDW3BS-EU SDW 3 BS - EU - DECT Wireless Office base
station, for PC, certified for Skype
204,49 204,49 St
EPO-SDW3BS-UK SDW 3 BS - UK - DECT Wireless Office base
station, for PC, certified for Skype
204,49 204,49 St
EPO-SDW3BS-US SDW 3 BS - US - DECT Wireless Office base
station, for PC, certified for Skype
204,49 204,49 St
EPO-SDW5013-AUS SDW 5013 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, for PC, 3-in-1
398,09 398,09 St
EPO-SDW5013-EU SDW 5013 - EU - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
398,09 398,09 St
EPO-SDW5013-UK SDW 5013 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
398,09 398,09 St
EPO-SDW5013-US SDW 5013 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
398,09 398,09 St
EPO-SDW5014-AUS SDW 5014 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station
458,59 458,59 St
EPO-SDW5014-EU SDW 5014-EU-DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC and mobile
458,59 458,59 St
EPO-SDW5014-UK SDW 5014 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC & mobile
458,59 458,59 St
EPO-SDW5014-US SDW 5014 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC & mobile
458,59 458,59 St
EPO-SDW5015-AUS SDW 5015 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, for desk phone
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-SDW5015-EU SDW 5015 - EU - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, deskphone
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-SDW5015-JP SDW 5015 - JP - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-SDW5015-UK SDW 5015 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for desk phone a
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-SDW5015-US SDW 5015 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station
446,49 446,49 St
EPO-SDW5016-AUS SDW 5016 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, for PC
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-SDW5016-EU SDW 5016-EU-DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC, deskphone
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-SDW5016-UK SDW 5016 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-SDW5016-US SDW 5016 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-SDW5033-AUS SDW 5033 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, for PC
410,19 410,19 St
EPO-SDW5033-EU SDW 5033 - EU - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC, monaural
410,19 410,19 St
EPO-SDW5033-UK SDW 5033 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
410,19 410,19 St
EPO-SDW5033-US SDW 5033 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
410,19 410,19 St
EPO-SDW5034-AUS SDW 5034 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station
470,69 470,69 St
EPO-SDW5034-EU SDW 5034-EU-DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC and mobile
470,69 470,69 St
EPO-SDW5034-UK SDW 5034 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station
470,69 470,69 St
EPO-SDW5034-US SDW 5034 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station
470,69 470,69 St
EPO-SDW5035-AUS SDW 5035 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station
458,59 458,59 St
EPO-SDW5035-EU SDW 5035 - EU - DECT Wireless Office headset 458,59 458,59 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 11 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
with base station
EPO-SDW5035-JP SDW 5035 - JP - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station
458,59 458,59 St
EPO-SDW5035-UK SDW 5035 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station
458,59 458,59 St
EPO-SDW5035-US SDW 5035 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station
458,59 458,59 St
EPO-SDW5036-AUS SDW 5036 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, for PC
494,89 494,89 St
EPO-SDW5036-EU SDW 5036-EU-DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC, deskphone
494,89 494,89 St
EPO-SDW5036-UK SDW 5036 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
494,89 494,89 St
EPO-SDW5036-US SDW 5036 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
494,89 494,89 St
EPO-SDW5063-AUS SDW 5063 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, for PC
434,39 434,39 St
EPO-SDW5063-EU SDW 5063 - EU - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC, binaural
434,39 434,39 St
EPO-SDW5063-UK SDW 5063 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC, binaural
434,39 434,39 St
EPO-SDW5063-US SDW 5063 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC, binaural
434,39 434,39 St
EPO-SDW5064-AUS SDW 5064 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station
494,89 494,89 St
EPO-SDW5064-EU SDW 5064-EU-DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC and mobile
494,89 494,89 St
EPO-SDW5064-UK SDW 5064 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station
494,89 494,89 St
EPO-SDW5064-US SDW 5064 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station
494,89 494,89 St
EPO-SDW5065-AUS SDW 5065 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, for desk phone
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-SDW5065-EU SDW 5065 - EU - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, deskphone
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-SDW5065-JP SDW 5065 - JP - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for desk phone
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-SDW5065-UK SDW 5065 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for desk phone
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-SDW5065-US SDW 5065 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for desk phone
482,79 482,79 St
EPO-SDW5066-AUS SDW 5066 - AUS - DECT Wireless Office
headset with base station, for PC, deskpho
519,09 519,09 St
EPO-SDW5066-EU SDW 5066-EU-DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC, deskphone
519,09 519,09 St
EPO-SDW5066-UK SDW 5066 - UK - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
519,09 519,09 St
EPO-SDW5066-US SDW 5066 - US - DECT Wireless Office headset
with base station, for PC
519,09 519,09 St
EPO-SDW5BS-AUS SDW 5 BS - AUS - DECT Wireless Office base
station, for desk phone and PC
252,89 252,89 St
EPO-SDW5BS-EU SDW 5 BS - EU - DECT Wireless Office base
station, for desk phone and PC
252,89 252,89 St
EPO-SDW5BS-UK SDW 5 BS - UK - DECT Wireless Office base
station, for desk phone and PC
252,89 252,89 St
EPO-SDW5BS-US SDW 5 BS - US - DECT Wireless Office base
station, for desk phone and PC
252,89 252,89 St
EPO-SDW60HS SDW 60 HS - DECT Wireless Office headset,
binaural headset, bendable boom arm
240,79 240,79 St
EPO-SECURITYCABLELOCK Security Cable Lock - Flexible lock for securing
speakerphones and wired headset
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-SH230 SH 230 - Over-the-head monaural headset 107,69 107,69 St
EPO-SH230IP SH 230 IP - SH 230 IP - Over the head, monaural 107,69 107,69 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 12 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
wideband headset - ED (EOL)
EPO-SH250 SH 250 - Over-the-head binaural headset 143,99 143,99 St
EPO-SH330 SH 330 - Over the head, monaural headset 145,20 145,20 St
EPO-SH330IP SH 330 IP - SH 330 IP - Over the head, monaural
wideband headset - ED (EOL)
145,20 145,20 St
EPO-SH335 SH 335 - 2-in-1 solution ear clip or monaural ear
piece headset
169,40 169,40 St
EPO-SH350 SH 350 - Over the head, binaural headset with
large ear caps
181,50 181,50 St
EPO-SHC01 SHC 01 - Single sided headbandFor CC 510, CC
515, CC 530
41,14 41,14 St
EPO-SHS01 SHS 01 - Single sided headbandFor SH 330 27,35 27,35 St
EPO-SHS02DW10SPARE SHS 02 DW 10 spare - Spare headband for the
convertible 2 in1 DW Office solution
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-SHS03 SHS 03 - Single sided headband for SH 230 27,23 27,23 St
EPO-SHS05D10 SHS 05 D 10 - Spare headband with earpad 24,20 24,20 St
EPO-SHS06D10BLACK SHS 06 D 10 Black - Spare black headband with
earpad
24,20 24,20 St
EPO-SHSSDW10 SHS SDW 10 - Spare headband for SDW 10 HS 24,20 24,20 St
EPO-SNB01 SNB 01 - Neckband for SH & CC headsets 29,00 29,00 St
EPO-SP10 SP 10 - Speakerphone for UC solutions like
Cisco, Avaya, IBM Sametime EOL
192,39 192,39 St
EPO-SP10ML SP 10 ML - Speakerphone for UC with MS Skype
for Business. EOL
192,39 192,39 St
EPO-SP20 SP 20 - Speakerphone for UC solutions like
Cisco, Avaya, IBM Sametime and mobile
216,59 216,59 St
EPO-SP20ML SP 20 ML - Speakerphone for UC with MS Skype
for Business and mobile devices
216,59 216,59 St
EPO-SP220MS SP 220 MS - Daisy-chain Skype for Business
speakerphone
603,79 603,79 St
EPO-SP220UC SP 220 UC - Daisy-chain UC speakerphone for
medium-to-large meeting rooms
603,79 603,79 St
EPO-SP30 SP 30 - Bluetooth speakerphone 228,69 228,69 St
EPO-SP30+ SP 30 + - Bluetooth speakerphone with dongle 289,19 289,19 St
EPO-SP30T SP 30T - BT Speakerphone - MS Teams 289,19 289,19 St
EPO-SPAREBATTERYSDW10 Spare battery SDW 10 - Spare battery for SDW
10 HS
30,25 30,25 St
EPO-SPAREBATTERYSDW3060 Spare battery SDW 30, 60 - Spare battery for
SDW 30, 60 HS
31,46 31,46 St
EPO-SPEAKERCOVERSC600 Speaker cover, SC 600 - Speaker protection
cover SC 600, 10 pcs EOL
13,31 13,31 St
EPO-SPLINKADAPTER SP Link Adapter - Flexible adapter for linking two
speakerphones together to cov
71,39 71,39 St
EPO-STORAGEPOUCH Storage Pouch - Storage pouch for MB 360 15,11 15,11 St
EPO-TCI01 TCI 01 - Interface box for telephones featuring
electronic hook switch
72,60 72,60 St
EPO-TPS03 TPS 03 - Side support, SH 200er and SH 300er
series
2,78 2,78 St
EPO-TPS04SC200 TPS 04 SC 200 - Side support SC 200 EOL when
stock is cleared
2,78 2,78 St
EPO-UI10BL UI 10 BL - Busy Light with 2.5mm jack, for SDW
Series
47,19 47,19 St
EPO-UI20BLUSB UI 20 BL USB - Busy Light with ringer and USB
connectivity
59,29 59,29 St
EPO-UI710 UI 710 - Passive box, miniature design 36,30 36,30 St
EPO-UI760 UI 760 - Active box, headset/handset switch
(optional output limiter)
157,30 157,30 St
EPO-UI770 UI 770 - Active wideband amplifier box,
headset/handset swith
157,30 157,30 St
EPO-UI815 UI 815 - Switchbox for wired headsets 59,29 59,29 St
EPO-UI-USB-ADAPTER UI-USB-Adapter - USB Power adapter for UI 47,19 47,19 St
EPO-UNIPSAUS01 UNI PS AUS 01 - Power supply AUS 32,67 32,67 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Epos     Pagina 13 van 13
 21-09-24 07:54 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EPO-UNIPSAUS02 UNI PS AUS 02 - AUS power supply for SDW
5000 Series
32,67 32,67 St
EPO-UNIPSEU01 UNI PS EU 01 - Power supply EU 32,67 32,67 St
EPO-UNIPSEU02 UNI PS EU 02 - EU power supply for SDW 5000
Series
32,67 32,67 St
EPO-UNIPSUK01 UNI PS UK 01 - Power supply UK 32,67 32,67 St
EPO-UNIPSUK02 UNI PS UK 02 - UK power supply for SDW 5000
Series
32,67 32,67 St
EPO-UNIPSUS01 UNI PS US 01 - Power supply US 32,67 32,67 St
EPO-UNIPSUS02 UNI PS US 02 - US power supply for SDW 5000
Series
32,67 32,67 St
EPO-USB-ATOUSB-C USB-A to USB-C - USB-A to USB-C adapter 12,10 12,10 St
EPO-USBCABLE USB Cable - USB cable with micro-USB 11,98 11,98 St
EPO-USBCABLE-DW USB cable - DW - Spare Micro USB cable for
DW, VMX 200, EZX 70/80, MM400, MM 450
10,89 10,89 St
EPO-USBCABLESHORT USB cable short - USB cable short and bendable
for Presence, EZX 70/80 and VMX 2
10,89 10,89 St
EPO-USBCABLEWITHMICRO-USBCONNE USB cable with micro-USB connector - USB
cable to convert MB 660 to a wired head
11,98 11,98 St
EPO-USBCC1X5CTRL USB CC 1x5 CTRL - Controller spare cable SC
1x5
48,40 48,40 St
EPO-USB-CC6X5 USB-CC 6x5 - Spare cable for SC 6x5 78,65 78,65 St
EPO-USB-CCC1X5CTRL USB-C CC 1x5 CTRL - Controller spare cable SC
1x5 USB-C
48,40 48,40 St
EPO-USB-CCC6X5 USB-C CC 6x5 - Controller spare cable for SC
6x5 USB-C
78,65 78,65 St
EPO-USB-CCX5CTRL USB-CC x5 CTRL - Controller spare cable for SC
x5 EOL
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-USB-CCX5MS USB-CC x5 MS - Controller spare cable for SC
x5, MS optimized
54,45 54,45 St
EPO-USB-ED01 USB-ED 01 - USB to ED adaptor cable 47,19 47,19 St
EPO-USB-EDCC01MS USB-ED CC 01 MS - USB adapter with call
control for MS
96,80 96,80 St
EPO-USB-RJ901 USB-RJ9 01 - USB to RJ9 adaptor cable 47,19 47,19 St
EPO-UUSB7 UUSB 7 - USB to modular plug rj9 4/4 (sound
card included in USB plug) EOL
59,29 59,29 St